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Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data
RACE DIRECTOR (RD) HOFER Walter (FIS)

TECHNICAL DELEGATE (TD) LOENG Geir Steinar (NOR)

CHIEF OF COMPETITION VASHURIN Evgeniy (RUS)

ASSISTANT TD DOLHAR Aljosa (SLO)

ASSISTANT RD SEDLAK Borek (FIS)

EQUIPMENT CONTROL BACZKOWSKA Aga (FIS)

A de CRIGNIS Martino (ITA)

B KERN Milos (SLO)

C ZAKHAROV Grigoriy (RUS)

D NYMAN Tom (FIN)

E KLIMOV Alexandr (KAZ)

HILL SIZE HS / (95%) 140m (133m)

K-POINT 125m

METER VALUE 1.8 points / m

GATE FACTOR 7.56 points / m

WIND FACTORS -  HEAD / TAIL 9.36 / 11.32 points / m/s

GP Hill Record 133.5 m

(6 SEP 2015  ZYLA P. POL G19/91.8km/h)
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1
Sdushor CSP  N.Novgorod-Krasnoyarsk
SARDYKO Alexander

8 MAY 1990
RUS 90.2 130.5

25. 1.

15   0.82 62.2

-7.7 11.

90.4 120.0

47. 36.

16   0.20 49.1

-1.9 39.

2
Nishniy Tagil
SHISHKIN Vadim

2 NOV 1995
RUS 90.4 119.0

16. 29.

15   0.96 40.2

-9.0 41.

90.9 120.0

44. 36.

16   0.01 50.9

-0.1 36.

3
Saint-Petersburg  KOR1 Dinamo
BOYARINTSEV Vladislav

31 OCT 1994
RUS 91.4 130.5

1. 1.

15   1.09 59.7

-10.2 18.

92.0 129.0

21. 17.

16  -0.07 68.0

0.8 7.

4
SDUSHOR 33 MOSKOVSKAYA OBLAST - RES
HAZETDINOV Ilmir

28 OCT 1991
RUS 89.9 126.5

36. 8.

13   1.15 59.3

7.4 -10.8 19.

90.7 120.0

45. 36.

16  -0.23 53.6

2.6 31.

5
Zdushor ZVS CSP
BAZHENOV Aleksandr

13 JUL 1995
RUS 90.0 123.0

33. 17.

13   1.10 53.5

7.4 -10.3 26.

91.3 121.5

37. 35.

16  -0.03 54.0

0.3 30.

6
Ufa Dinamo
VASSILIEV Dimitry

26 DEC 1979
RUS 90.5 123.5

11. 15.

13   0.21 62.7

7.4 -2.0 9.

91.8 125.0

28. 28.

16  -0.05 60.6

0.6 20.

7
Ski Club VKO
ZHAPAROV Marat

25 AUG 1985
KAZ 90.0 112.5

33. 43.

13   0.87 36.8

7.4 -8.1 44.

91.3 118.5

37. 39.

16  -0.03 48.6

0.3 40.

8
LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou
KOZISEK Cestmir

9 NOV 1991
CZE 90.1 120.0

28. 24.

13   0.81 50.8

7.4 -7.6 34.

91.3 118.0

37. 41.

16   0.05 46.9

-0.5 42.

9
WSV Kiefersfelden
PASCHKE Pius

20 MAY 1990
GER 89.5 117.5

46. 34.

13   0.82 46.2

7.4 -7.7 37.

91.1 122.5

43. 33.

16  -0.24 58.2

2.7 24.

10
SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol
TOLLINGER Elias

25 MAR 1995
AUT 90.6 111.0

8. 45.

13   0.61 36.5

7.4 -5.7 45.

91.8 113.5

28. 45.

16  -0.36 43.4

4.1 45.

11
High1 Resort
KIM Hyun-Ki

9 FEB 1983
KOR 90.2 113.0

25. 40.

13   0.74 38.9

7.4 -6.9 43.

91.3 113.5

37. 45.

16  -0.11 40.5

1.2 46.

12
Sk Zagorje
PRISLIC Ernest

30 SEP 1993
SLO 90.5 119.5

11. 27.

13   0.77 50.3

7.4 -7.2 35.

91.5 117.0

34. 43.

16  -0.19 47.8

2.2 41.

13
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
TOCHIMOTO Shohei

21 DEC 1989
JPN 89.1 113.5

47. 39.

13   0.75 39.7

7.4 -7.0 42.

90.6 114.5

46. 44.

16  -0.30 44.5

3.4 44.

14
Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo 
MAKSIMOCHKIN Mikhail

29 AUG 1993
RUS 89.6 113.0

43. 40.

13   0.30 43.0

7.4 -2.8 39.

91.3 118.5

37. 39.

16  -0.10 49.4

1.1 38.

15
SSK Sam Ihan
DAMJAN Jernej

28 MAY 1983
SLO 89.8 115.0

38. 38.

13   0.38 45.8

7.4 -3.6 38.

91.3 118.0

37. 41.

16  -0.35 51.4

4.0 35.

16
High1 Resort
CHOI Heung-Chul

3 DEC 1981
KOR DNS DNS

17
C.S. Esercito
BRESADOLA Davide

10 SEP 1988
ITA 90.2 124.5

25. 10.

13   0.38 62.9

7.4 -3.6 8.

92.3 135.5

12. 3.

18  -0.04 72.0

-7.4 0.5 2.

18
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
ALAMOMMO Andreas

23 DEC 1998
FIN 90.3 102.5

22. 47.

13   0.32 23.9

7.4 -3.0 47.

92.2 122.0

18. 34.

18   0.13 46.0

-7.4 -1.2 43.

19
Dukla Liberec
STURSA Vojtech

3 AUG 1995
CZE 89.7 124.5

41. 10.

13   0.47 62.1

7.4 -4.4 12.

91.7 129.0

30. 17.

18  -0.11 61.0

-7.4 1.2 18.

20
Ssk Menges
LANISEK Anze

20 APR 1996
SLO 90.4 123.5

16. 15.

13   0.72 58.0

7.4 -6.7 21.

92.4 125.5

9. 27.

18  -0.22 56.0

-7.4 2.5 29.

21
Almaty
MUMINOV Sabirzhan

16 APR 1994
KAZ 89.8 105.0

38. 46.

13   0.65 25.3

7.4 -6.1 46.

92.1 113.0

19. 47.

18  -0.09 32.0

-7.4 1.0 47.

22
SC Seekirchen-Salzburg
ALTENBURGER Florian

2 NOV 1993
AUT 90.1 123.0

28. 17.

13   0.38 60.2

7.4 -3.6 17.

91.9 129.0

25. 17.

18  -0.42 64.6

-7.4 4.8 11.

23
Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod 
TROFIMOV Roman Sergeevich

19 NOV 1989
RUS 90.0 124.0

33. 13.

13   0.21 63.6

7.4 -2.0 7.

92.0 133.0

21. 6.

18  -0.13 68.5

-7.4 1.5 5.

24
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
ITO Kenshiro

8 JAN 1990
JPN 90.3 113.0

22. 40.

13   0.55 40.7

7.4 -5.1 40.

92.3 124.5

12. 29.

18  -0.11 52.9

-7.4 1.2 32.

25
GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE
COLLOREDO Sebastian

9 SEP 1987
ITA 90.4 124.5

16. 10.

13   0.50 61.8

7.4 -4.7 13.

91.7 123.5

30. 32.

18  -0.23 52.5

-7.4 2.6 33.

26
Dukla Liberec
MATURA Jan

29 JAN 1980
CZE 90.1 121.0

28. 22.

13   0.51 55.4

7.4 -4.8 23.

91.9 126.5

25. 26.

18  -0.18 57.3

-7.4 2.0 25.

27
Azs Zakopane
STEKALA Andrzej

30 JUN 1995
POL 90.4 119.0

16. 29.

13   0.30 53.8

7.4 -2.8 25.

92.3 127.5

12. 22.

18  -0.12 58.5

-7.4 1.4 23.

28
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
KOBAYASHI Junshiro

11 JUN 1991
JPN 89.7 119.5

41. 27.

13   0.33 54.4

7.4 -3.1 24.

91.7 133.5

30. 5.

18   0.15 66.5

-7.4 -1.4 8.
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29
Megmilk Snow Brand Ski Team
HARADA Yumu

15 SEP 1990
JPN 89.9 120.0

36. 24.

13   0.62 52.6

7.4 -5.8 28.

91.6 124.5

33. 29.

18  -0.04 52.2

-7.4 0.5 34.

30
UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich
SCHIFFNER Markus

5 JUN 1992
AUT 90.9 121.0

4. 22.

13   0.19 58.4

7.4 -1.8 20.

92.9 131.5

1. 10.

18  -0.06 65.0

-7.4 0.7 10.

31
Kainuun Hiihtoseura
MAEAETTAE Jarkko

28 DEC 1994
FIN 90.6 116.5

8. 37.

13  -0.05 52.7

7.4 0.6 27.

92.7 130.0

4. 14.

18   0.06 61.0

-7.4 -0.6 18.

32
SC Mayerhofen-Tirol
ASCHENWALD Philipp

12 NOV 1995
AUT 90.6 112.5

8. 43.

13  -0.43 49.8

7.4 4.9 36.

92.7 129.5

4. 16.

18  -0.19 62.9

-7.4 2.2 15.

33
NSK TRZIC FMG
SEMENIC Anze

1 AUG 1993
SLO 91.2 124.0

2. 13.

13   0.02 65.4

7.4 -0.2 6.

92.9 133.0

1. 6.

18  -0.11 68.2

-7.4 1.2 6.

34
GBU TSTOVS Moskovskaya oblast Ski s
KLIMOV Evgeniy

3 FEB 1994
RUS 89.8 125.5

38. 9.

13   0.61 62.6

7.4 -5.7 10.

92.0 124.5

21. 29.

18   0.12 50.6

-7.4 -1.1 37.

35
KS Eve-nement  Zakopane
HULA Stefan

29 SEP 1986
POL 90.3 118.5

22. 31.

13   0.40 52.0

7.4 -3.7 31.

92.4 131.0

9. 12.

18  -0.05 64.0

-7.4 0.6 12.

36
SK Triglav Kranj
DEZMAN Nejc

7 DEC 1992
SLO 90.9 128.0

4. 5.

13   0.27 70.3

7.4 -2.5 4.

92.6 132.5

7. 9.

18   0.30 63.3

-7.4 -2.8 14.

37
SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol
KOFLER Andreas

17 MAY 1984
AUT 90.9 123.0

4. 17.

13   0.33 60.7

7.4 -3.1 15.

92.9 131.0

1. 12.

18   0.21 61.4

-7.4 -2.0 17.

38
LKS Klimczok Bystra
WOLNY Jakub

15 MAY 1995
POL 90.1 117.5

28. 34.

13   0.30 51.1

7.4 -2.8 33.

91.9 127.5

25. 22.

18   0.07 56.4

-7.4 -0.7 27.

39
Kitano Construction Corp.Ski Team
SAKUYAMA Kento

3 JUL 1990
JPN 89.6 118.5

43. 31.

13   0.37 52.2

7.4 -3.5 30.

91.5 127.5

34. 22.

18   0.10 56.2

-7.4 -0.9 28.

40
Vallee du Joux
PEIER Killian

28 MAR 1995
SUI 90.4 118.0

16. 33.

13   0.24 52.6

7.4 -2.2 28.

92.3 129.0

12. 17.

18   0.02 59.6

-7.4 -0.2 22.

41
Ssk Ponikve
HVALA Jaka

15 JUL 1993
SLO 90.7 122.5

7. 20.

13   0.21 60.9

7.4 -2.0 14.

92.5 133.0

8. 6.

18   0.07 66.3

-7.4 -0.7 9.

42
Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod Dinamo 
KORNILOV Denis

17 AUG 1986
RUS 89.6 121.5

43. 21.

13   0.08 60.4

7.4 -0.7 16.

91.5 131.5

34. 10.

18   0.03 64.0

-7.4 -0.3 12.

43
Dukla Liberec
HLAVA Lukas

10 SEP 1984
CZE 90.5 127.0

11. 7.

13   0.15 69.6

7.4 -1.4 5.

92.1 130.0

19. 14.

18   0.01 61.5

-7.4 -0.1 16.

44
SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol
AIGNER Clemens

2 FEB 1993
AUT 90.1 117.0

28. 36.

13   0.17 51.4

7.4 -1.6 32.

92.0 129.0

21. 17.

18  -0.03 60.1

-7.4 0.3 21.

45
TJ Dukla Liberec
VANCURA Tomas

10 SEP 1996
CZE 90.4 129.0

16. 4.

13   0.08 73.9

7.4 -0.7 2.

92.3 136.5

12. 2.

18   0.15 71.9

-7.4 -1.4 3.

46
SK Triglav Kranj
KRANJEC Robert

16 JUL 1981
SLO 90.5 130.0

11. 3.

13  -0.06 77.1

7.4 0.7 1.

92.4 137.0

9. 1.

18  -0.01 74.3

-7.4 0.1 1.

47
SC 1906 Oberstdorf
GEIGER Karl

11 FEB 1993
GER 91.0 120.0

3. 24.

13   0.08 57.7

7.4 -0.7 22.

92.7 127.5

4. 22.

18   0.06 56.5

-7.4 -0.6 26.

48
Kitano Construction Corp. Ski Club
TAKEUCHI Taku

20 MAY 1987
JPN 90.5 128.0

11. 5.

13   0.10 71.9

7.4 -0.9 3.

92.3 134.0

12. 4.

18  -0.14 70.4

-7.4 1.6 4.

Competition / Weather Information

TIME BASE VALUES

WIND GATE LENGTH

WEATHER TEMP. START / FINISH [°C] HUMID. TAN. WIND [m/s]

AIR [%] MIN. MAX. AVG.

1st Round 19:00 - 19:29 0.00 15 89.71m cloudy 12.6 / 12.4 77 / 78 -0.43 1.15 0.44

2nd Round 19:37 - 20:04 0.00 16 90.20m cloudy 12.0 / 11.3 79 / 84 -0.42 0.30 -0.05

Statistics

GATE ATHLETES FALLS

No. DIFF

DISTANCE [m] SPEED [km/h] COMPETITORS / NATIONS

MIN. MAX. AVG. MIN. MAX. AVG. IN START LIST STARTED WITH RESULTS

1st Round 13 -0.98m 44 0 102.5 130.0 119.7 89.1 91.2 90.2 48/12 47/12 47/12

15 3 0 119.0 130.5 126.6 90.2 91.4 90.6

2nd Round 16 15 0 113.5 129.0 119.3 90.4 92.0 91.2 48/12 47/12 47/12

18 +0.98m 32 0 113.0 137.0 129.1 91.5 92.9 92.2

Legend
Avg. Average Dist. Distance DNS Did Not Start

G / W Comp. Gate / Wind Compensation Humid. Humidity max. maximum

min. minimum
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